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Annual Working Group Report Form 
 

Year/time period of report: 2025 

Name of Working Group: Hypertension in Women 

              

 

Composition of Working Group 

 

Chair:  

Jana Brguljan 

E-mail: jana.brguljan-hitij@guest.arnes.si 

Year of appointment: 2025 

 

Vice-Chair: 

Thenral Socrates  

E-mail: thenral.socrates@usb.ch 

 

Communications:  

Anastasia Mihailidou  

E-Mail : anastasia.mihailidou@icloud.com  

 

Scientific Counsel:  

Costas Thomopoulos 

E-Mail: thokos@otenet.gr   

 

Researcher Officer:  

Federica Piani 

E-Mail: federica.piani@medunigraz.at  

 

Working Group Members 

Current number of members: 33 (incl. new members listed below) 

 

New members approved this year: 8  

 

Harhangi Madhavi m.harhangi@erasmusmc.nl 

Hinton Lisa lisa.hinton@phc.ox.ac.uk 

Horváth Eszter Mária horvath.eszter.maria@semmelweis.hu 

Lee Eric lkp032@cuhk.edu.hk 

McManus Richard r.mcmanus@bsms.ac.uk 

Ormescher Laura laura.ormesher@manchester.ac.uk 

Ramdani  Sara sara.ramdani001@gmail.com 

mailto:jana.brguljan-hitij@guest.arnes.si
mailto:thenral.socrates@usb.ch
mailto:anastasia.mihailidou@icloud.com
mailto:thokos@otenet.gr
mailto:federica.piani@medunigraz.at
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Voskamp Lotte l.voskamp@erasmusmc.nl 

 

              

 

Activities of the year 

Publications on behalf of the Working Group 

Published this year: none 

In preparation: Survey Hypertension Expert Survey: Hypertensive Disorders of Pregnancy 

(HDP) and Postpartum Hypertension (PPHT), Postpartum Hypertension Consensus 

Statement and Management Toolkit 

 

Meetings organized/planned this year:  

ESH WG Business Meeting Milan 23.05.2025 

ESH endorsement: yes  

 

Online Meeting 25.06.2025 

ESH endorsement: no 

 

WG Meeting at ESC Madrid 30.08.2025 

ESH endorsement: no 

 

Participation to the ESH Annual Meeting 

WG scientific meeting; main program 

              

 

Scientific projects 

Completed this year: none   

Ongoing: Survey Hypertension Expert Survey: Hypertensive Disorders of Pregnancy 

(HDP) and Postpartum Hypertension (PPHT) 

In planning for next year: Postpartum Hypertension Consensus Statement and 

Management Toolkit 

 

Educational projects 

Completed this year: ESH Small Countries Meeting in Lausanne, both the Chair and Vice-

Chair and 3 other members of the WG actively participated in the meeting.  

(Jana Brguljan, Thenral Socrates, Petra Sinigoj, Birgit Pfaller-Eiwegger, Tine de Backer) 

 

Ongoing:  Mentorship Program within the WG   

Thenral Socrates-Switzerland (mentor), Lotte Voskamp-Netherlands (mentee) 

In planning for next year: Webinar   
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Collaborations with other WGs/Scientific Societies:  

ESH/ ESC Hypertension Expert Survey: Hypertensive Disorders of Pregnancy (HDP) and 

Postpartum Hypertension (PPHT) 

 

Other remarks: / 

 

Filled by (full name):  

Jana Brguljan, Thenral Socrates  

Date: 21.12.2025 

 

               

 

Appendix: 

List of current WG members 

 

Name First Name Email 

Brguljan Jana jana.brguljan-hitij@guest.arnes.si 

Cífková Renata renata.cifkova@ftn.cz 

de Backer Tine Tine.DeBacker@UGent.be  

Delles Christian Christian.Delles@glasgow.ac.uk 

Gkaliagkousi Evgenia eugalant@yahoo.com  

Harhangi Madhavi m.harhangi@erasmusmc.nl 

Hinton Lisa lisa.hinton@phc.ox.ac.uk 

Horváth Eszter Mária horvath.eszter.maria@semmelweis.hu 

Kreutz Reinhold reinhold.kreutz@charite.de  

Lazaridis Antonios spanbiol@hotmail.com 

Lee Eric lkp032@cuhk.edu.hk 

Lopez Sublet Marilucy marilucy.lopez-sublet@aphp.fr 

Malliora Anastasia anamalliora@yahoo.gr  

Marketou Maria maryemarke@yahoo.gr  

McManus Richard r.mcmanus@bsms.ac.uk 

Mihailidou Anastasia anastasia.mihailidou@icloud.com  

Olszanecka Agnieszka olszanec@su.krakow.pl  

Ormescher Laura laura.ormesher@manchester.ac.uk 

Pechère-Bertschi Antoinette antoinette.pechere@outlook.com 

Pérez Mariana mariana_perez_985@hotmail.com  

Persu Alexandre alexandre.persu@saintluc.uclouvain.be  

Pfaller-Eiwegger Birgit  Birgit.Pfaller-Eiwegger@stpoelten.lknoe.at 

Piani Federica federica.piani@medunigraz.at 

Prejbisz Aleksander aprejbisz@gmail.com  

Ramdani  Sara sara.ramdani001@gmail.com 

Sinigoj Petra petra.sinigoj@gmail.com  

Socrates Thenral Thenral.Socrates@usb.ch  
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mailto:Tine.DeBacker@UGent.be
mailto:eugalant@yahoo.com
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mailto:antoinette.pechere@outlook.com
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mailto:petra.sinigoj@gmail.com
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Stolarz-Skrzypek Katarzyna katarzyna_stolarz@poczta.onet.pl 

Szczepaniak-
Chicheł Ludwina  szczepaniak-chichel@o2.pl 

Thomopoulos Costas thokos@otenet.gr 

Verdonk Koen k.verdonk@erasmusmc.nl  

Voskamp Lotte l.voskamp@erasmusmc.nl 

Wang Shuqi shuqi77@link.cuhk.edu.hk  
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